

pachet 9709

I.D.: 97045786

Data publicarii	09.05.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 573,34 RON - 573,34 RON

Descriere: 1 6022168 CHERESTEA NERIND. M A/B 3000X46X46MM 14,00 BUC 17,56 245,89 19 46,71 2
4007529 OSB-3 2500X1250X10MM 4,00 BUC 41,17 164,67 19 31,29 3 6014275 SURUB
N3,5X55 19402135055F2 50BUC 2,00 PUN 9,15 18,30 19 3,48 4 6014428 SURUB
AUTOF.3,5X55 19678135055F2 50BUC 3,00 PUN 13,51 40,54 19 7,70 5 7001461 SURUB N
3,5X45 19402135045F2 PG 5,00 PUN 7,39 36,93 19 7,02 6 6014426 SURUB AUTOF.3,5X35
19678135035F2 50BUC 4,00 PUN 8,88 35,50 19 6,74 7 6014604 RFT SURUB AUTOF CAP
BOMB 3,9X13 ZA 20BUC 10,00 PUN 3,15 31,51 19 5,99
